RO
K.Jay Reynolds ROD RIC CORPORATION R 02 Vet

P. Q, BOX 1767

MIDLAND, TEXAS 70702
(015) 682-7880 :

Well Name & Number " Late Thomas #4 ég(iiiﬂf />

Operator “Meridian 0il, Inc

Location 830'FSL, 660'FEL, Sec. 17, Lea Co., NM 17- 20 - 37

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative
of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well, and that
he has conducted deviation tests and obtalined the following results:

RECORD.OF INCLINATION

. essured De . Course Len *13. Angle of 14. Dlsplacemant per 15, Couwrse 16. Accumulative
e ::cn) @ peeh :}:u:!:cd- oxf- h::;‘ X(rr\)c.l:::::l.o)n :{s‘::‘.’":"’ :;:“. X100 Displacement (fest) Displacement (feet)
374 374 3/4 1.31 4,90 _4.90
749 375 1 1,75 6.56 11.46
1089 340 1/2 : .87 2.96 14.42
1401 312 1 3/4 1.31 4.09 18.51
1709 308 1 1.75 5.39 23.90
2019 310 2-1/4 3.93 12.18 36.08
2141 122 3-1/4 5.67 6.92 43.00
2234 93 3-1/2 6.10 5.67 48.67
2328 94 3-1/4 5.67 5.33 54.00
2454 126 3-1/4 5.67 7.14 61.14
2579 125 3-1/2 6.10 7.63 68.77
2733 154 3-3/4 6.54 110.07 /8.84
2828 95 3-3/4 6.54 6.21 89.09
3225 397 3-1/2 6.10 24.22 109.727
U SHIRLEEN GARBER Orilliing Contractor: _RGd Ric Corporation
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' Torremnission Explres 2-21-97

State of Texas

Subscribed and sworn to before me this /7 day of ﬁPﬂujgf b274
Vi
W&/x %p&f

ar# Publnc

My Commisslion Expires ;;/42//C7 7 Midland County, Texas
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